JURY GENERAL BM COIFFURE CMA NORMANDIE

Note
éliminatoire

Coefficient

N° de candidat

A 22 069

A 22 070

A 22 071

A 22 072

A 22 073

A 23 004

A 23 005

A 23 006

A 23 007

A 23 008

A 23 009

A 23 010 E E E E E E E

A 23 011

B-22-002 B
B-22-004 B
B-22-005
B-22-006 B
B-22-007

B - 22-008
B-22-009 B

B-22-010

B-22-011

B-22-012




C230013

C230014

1471 E
B-23-001 E E
B-23-002 E E
B-23-003 E E
B-23-005 E E
C230001 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT |ABSENT E E E
C230002 E E E E E
C230003 E E E E E
C230004 E E E E
C230005 E E E E
C230006 E E E E
C230007 E E E E E
C230008 #VALEUR! #VALEUR! #VALEUR! #VALEUR! #VALEUR!
C230009 E
C230010
C230011
C230012 B




